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Paikallissarjat 2011-2012

Al

1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10 Yht.
GF 49 2 49
RKM 42 2 42
Nasta 39 2 39
Veijarit 36 1 36
TKK 36 1 36
Kela 33 0 33
TK-38 30 O 30
Kaatolupi 23 0 23
All

1. 2. 3. 4, 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Yht.
Seiskat Il 72 2 72
Seiskat | 54 2 54
Lokomo 41 2 41
Pyrintd 38 2 38
Lilake 34 O 34
Tupla 31 O 31
Tappi 18 O 18

rask.pist
eet
2

O OOFREFEDNNDN

O OO MNDNDNNDN



©Noah~WDNE

Nk~ WONE

Nk~ WONE

Bl
Pumppu
RKM
Nasi
Cherry |
Uljas
Kela
Kasikas
nasta

Bl
Tellarit
Uljas
M-300 |
TK-38
Veijarit
Kaatolupi
Tupla
Sisuke

B Il
Missari
Cherry Il
Tappi |
Lokomo
Rannarit
Eisatuei
IKivihreet
Tappi Il

90

1.
120
120

82

1.

89

O OOFREFENDNNDN O OO OMNDNDNNDN

O OO OMNDNDNNDN

10.

10.

10.

Yht.
90
82
80
74
70
64
62
54

Yht.

120

120
82
72
72
62
24

Yht.
89
84
80
78
66
64
60
55

O OOFREFENDNNDN O OO OMNDNDNNDN

O OO OMNDNDNNDN



Nk~ WODNE

B IV
Omenaiset
Rannarit
Seiskat |
M-300 I
Tupla
Seiskat Il
Pmma
Kasikaks

1.
96
95
76
72
72
68
49
48

O OOFREFEDNDNNDN

10. Yht.

96
95
76
72
72
68
49
48

O OOFREFENDNNDN



